
Multi-Municipal Wind Turbine Working Group 

Statement of Operations as of December 31, 2018 

Balance of Funds at December 31, 2017 

2018 Funds Received 

Township of Chatsworth 

Township of Georgian Bluffs 

Municipality of Central Huron 

Municipality of Grey Highlands 

Municipality of Bluewater 

Municipality of Kincardine 

Municipality of Brockton 

Township of Huron-Kinloss 

Municipality of Meaford 

Municipality of Arran-Elderslie 

Expenses 

Secretarial Services - January - November 2018 

Windmill Project DVD's 

Chesley Fire Donation-Re 2017 Meeting Space 

Accounts Receivable at December 31, 2018 re 2019 Memberships 

Township of Chatsworth 400.00 

Township of Georgian Bluffs 400.00 
Township of Wainfleet 400.00 

Municipality of Central Huron 400.00 
Municipality of Northern Bruce Peninsula 400.00 

Municipality of Grey Highlands 400.00 

Municipality of Bluewater 400.00 

Municipality of Kincardine 400.00 
Municipality of B(ockton 400.00 
Township of Huron-Kinloss 400.00 

Municipality of West Grey 400.00 

Township of West Lincoln 400.00 
Municipality of Meaford 400.00 

Municipality of Arran-Elderslie 400.00 

5,600.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

400.00 

4,893.97 
452.83 
500.00 

13,478.84 

4,000.00 

5,846.80 

11,632.04 

H:\Wind Turbine Working Group.xis 2/14/2019 

https://11,632.04
https://5,846.80
https://4,000.00
https://13,478.84
https://4,893.97

