## **Multi-Municipal Wind Turbine Working Group**

## Statement of Operations as of December 31, 2018

Balance of Funds at December 31, 2017		13,478.84
2018 Funds Received		
Township of Chatsworth	400.00	
Township of Georgian Bluffs	400.00	
Municipality of Central Huron	400.00	
Municipality of Grey Highlands	400.00	
Municipality of Bluewater	400.00	
Municipality of Kincardine	400.00	
Municipality of Brockton	400.00	
Township of Huron-Kinloss	400.00	
Municipality of Meaford	400.00	
Municipality of Arran-Elderslie	400.00	4,000.00
Expenses		
Secretarial Services - January - November 2018	4,893.97	
Windmill Project DVD's	452.83	
Chesley Fire Donation-Re 2017 Meeting Space	500.00	5,846.80

11,632.04

## Accounts Receivable at December 31, 2018 re 2019 Memberships

Township of Chatsworth	400.00
Township of Georgian Bluffs	400.00
Township of Wainfleet	400.00
Municipality of Central Huron	400.00
Municipality of Northern Bruce Peninsula	400.00
Municipality of Grey Highlands	400.00
Municipality of Bluewater	400.00
Municipality of Kincardine	400.00
Municipality of Brockton	400.00
Township of Huron-Kinloss	400.00
Municipality of West Grey	400.00
Township of West Lincoln	400.00
Municipality of Meaford	400.00
Municipality of Arran-Elderslie	400.00

5,600.00